CIBANO 500
Ordering Information
2
Packages
Package Default configuration Description Order No.
Standard without module This entry package includes Timing and Contact Resistance
tests. In-between measurements rewiring is needed.
P0000651
Advanced with EtherCAT®
Module
The included CB MC2’s make this package ideal for testing
HV Live Tank breakers. For testing HV GIS breakers, an addi-
tional CSM Upgrade Option is recommended.
P0005864
Dead Tank with Auxiliary Module Ideal for Dead Tank breaker testing. P0005865
Medium Voltage with Auxiliary Module Ideal for Medium Voltage breaker testing; comprehensive set
of measurement methods.
P0000256
Advanced Package
You can order one of the CIBANO 500 Packages in the table below. Each package has a certain default configuration for the
CIBANO 500 main device and various accessories. 1
When you order a CIBANO 500 Standard Package, you can modify the default configuration of the CIBANO 500 main device
by adding a configuration string.
The following configurations are possible:
 > without module
 > with EtherCAT® Module with four EtherCAT® ports (configuration string: ECAT)
 > with Auxiliary Module with one EtherCAT® port and three binary inputs to measure the state of auxiliary contact
(configuration string: AUX)
CIBANO 500 Standard Package with Auxiliary Module: P0000651-AUX
CIBANO 500 Standard Package with EtherCAT® Module: P0000651-ECAT
1 For further details on the contents of each package, please refer to the following pages.
3
Field upgrade option Description Order No.
EtherCAT® Module EtherCAT® Module including mounting accessories. P0006239
Auxiliary Module Auxiliary Module including mounting accessories P0006240
Standard to Advanced package P0006359
Dead Tank to Advanced package P0006243
Medium Voltage to Advanced package P0000257
Options
Option Description Order No.
EHB1 EHB1 including cables and accessories. P0006365
IOB1 IOB1 including cables and accessories. P0006368
CB MC2 CB MC2 including cables and accessories. P0006355
Motion Linear Basic CB TN3, one digital linear transducer including cables and accessories. P0006357
Motion Rotary Basic CB TN3, one digital rotary transducer including cables and accessories. P0006356
Motion Linear Standard CB TN3, three digital linear transducers including, cables and accessories. P0006360
Motion Rotary Standard  CB TN3, three digital rotary transducers including, cables and accessories. P0006361
CSM Current Sensor Measurement license with three Rogowski coils and cables. P0006370
VTM Voltage-based timing measurement license and cables. P0006586
First Trip First Trip license including four current clamps in a case. P0006372
SAA2 safety accessory Cascadable safety accessory (up to six signal lamps) to
mark testing area, including emergency button and optional audible signal.
Detailed ordering information and package descriptions:
omicronenergy.com/en/products/saa2-warning-lamp/